
                           Lacrosse Box Score (Final)
                         2005 Longwood Women's Lacrosse
           HOWARD vs Longwood University (04/12/05 at Farmville, Va.)

HOWARD (2-7) vs.                                  Score by period       1  2  Tot
Longwood University (10-2)                        -------------------------------
Date: 04/12/05      Attendance: 75                HOWARD..............  2  2 -  4
Weather: Windy                                    Longwood University.  6  9 - 15

HOWARD SCORING: GOALS: ABDULLAH, Iram 2; WASHINGTON, Synister 1; MORRIS, Shanon
1.
ASSISTS: BROWNER, Dominique 1.

Longwood University SCORING: GOALS: Strain, Cahtleen 3; Shafer, Ali 3; Shipp,
Jen 2; Cohen, Isa 2; Kibler, Leanne 2; Haines, Joyce 1; Strenge, Kelly 1; Dress,
Sophie 1.
ASSISTS: Shipp, Jen 2; Strain, Cahtleen 2; Barry, Kathleen 1; Cohen, Isa 1
Kibler, Leanne 1; Slotke, Shawn 1.

Shots by period       1  2  Tot                   Saves by period       1  2  Tot
-------------------------------                   -------------------------------
HOWARD..............  5  8 - 13                   HOWARD..............  4  4 -  8
Longwood University. 15 14 - 29                   Longwood University.  2  4 -  6

Ground balls by prd   1  2  Tot                   Fouls by period       1  2  Tot
-------------------------------                   -------------------------------
HOWARD..............  8 10 - 18                   HOWARD..............  4  3 -  7
Longwood University.  7 11 - 18                   Longwood University.  5  1 -  6

Draw controls by prd  1  2  Tot                   Turnovers by prd      1  2  Tot
-------------------------------                   -------------------------------
HOWARD..............  2  5 -  7                   HOWARD.............. 11  8 - 19
Longwood University.  7  7 - 14                   Longwood University.  9  6 - 15

Clears by period       1     2    Total
---------------------------------------
HOWARD..............  3-3   1-1  -  4-4
Longwood University.  2-2   3-3  -  5-5

Extra-man opps         1     2    Total
---------------------------------------
HOWARD..............  0-0   0-1  -  0-1
Longwood University.  0-0   0-1  -  0-1

Free-position shots    1     2    Total
---------------------------------------
HOWARD..............  0-0   1-3  -  1-3
Longwood University.  0-1   1-1  -  1-2

PENALTIES - HOWARD 1/3:00; LU 1/3:00.
Officials: Heather Summer; Lynn Craun; Sue Phillips.
                                                                 ___________________________
                                                                      Offical signature
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Longwood University
Pos. ## Player                       G   A Pts  Sh GB DC  FPS   Face T/O  CT Fouls  Pen-Min
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GK   11 Wilson, Emily.......         -   -   -   -  2  -  0-0    -     1   1     -
     2  Dress, Sophie.......         1   -   1   1  -  1  0-0    -     -   2     -  1/ 3:00
     3  Strain, Cahtleen....         3   2   5   5  -  3  0-0    -     3   1     -
     7  Crouse, Heather.....         -   -   -   -  -  -  0-0    -     -   1     2
     8  Kibler, Leanne......         2   1   3   4  3  -  0-0    -     1   1     -
     10 Cohen, Isa..........         2   1   3   5  1  -  0-1    -     1   -     -
     13 Shafer, Ali.........         3   -   3   6  -  3  0-0    -     1   1     1
     19 Barry, Kathleen.....         -   1   1   2  1  3  0-0    -     1   -     -
     21 Shipp, Jen..........         2   2   4   3  1  3  0-0    -     1   -     -
     23 Slotke, Shawn.......         -   1   1   -  -  -  0-0    -     -   1     1
     27 Graham, Leah........         -   -   -   -  1  -  0-0    -     -   1     -
     28 Gaines, Kelly.......         -   -   -   -  3  -  0-0    -     1   -     1
     ---------- Substitutes ----------
     4  White, Kristen......         -   -   -   -  -  -  0-0    -     -   -     1
     12 Thompson, Meghan....         -   -   -   -  1  -  0-0    -     -   -     -
     14 Stahl, Lauren.......         -   -   -   -  -  -  0-0    -     -   -     -
     16 Strenge, Kelly......         1   -   1   1  1  -  1-1    -     -   1     -
     17 Ryan, Kerry.........         -   -   -   -  -  -  0-0    -     -   -     -
     18 Holliday, Jen.......         -   -   -   -  1  -  0-0    -     -   -     -
     22 Haines, Joyce.......         1   -   1   2  1  -  0-0    -     1   -     -
     25 Kibler, Glenna......         -   -   -   -  -  -  0-0    -     3   -     -
     30 Caulk, Heather......         -   -   -   -  1  -  0-0    -     -   -     -
     32 Rumbley, Missy......         -   -   -   -  1  1  0-0    -     1   -     -

        Totals..............        15   8  23  29 18 14  1-2   0-0   15  10     6  1/ 3:00

Longwood University
## Player                 MIN  GA Shots Saves
---------------------------------------------
11 Wilson, Emily.......  42:12  3     7     2
18 Holliday, Jen.......  17:48  1     6     4

Legend: Sh=shots  SOG-shots on goal  G=goals scored  A=assists  Face=faceoffs  T/O=turnovers
CT=caused turnover  SC=stick check  INT=interception  BLK=blocked pass/shot  DCH=drawn charge
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HOWARD
Pos. ## Player                       G   A Pts  Sh GB DC  FPS   Face T/O  CT Fouls  Pen-Min
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GK   00 LAMAR, Bianca.......         -   -   -   -  1  -  0-0    -     -   -     -
     1  ABDULLAH, Iram......         2   -   2   3  2  1  0-0    -     3   -     -
     5  MERRITT, Britany....         -   -   -   -  2  2  0-0    -     2   1     -  1/ 3:00
     7  SANDY, Natasha......         -   -   -   1  -  -  0-0    -     2   -     -
     8  WEBB, Alanah........         -   -   -   -  2  -  0-0    -     -   1     1
     11 CHATMAN, Kelley.....         -   -   -   -  2  -  0-0    -     2   1     -
     13 BROWNER, Dominique..         -   1   1   2  2  1  0-1    -     2   -     -
     14 FITZGERALD, Meagan..         -   -   -   3  1  -  0-0    -     1   -     -
     15 RAMIREZ, Sashah.....         -   -   -   1  1  -  0-1    -     -   1     -
     19 BLISSETT, Ifetayo...         -   -   -   1  -  1  0-0    -     1   -     1
     21 BOUKNIGHT, Candace..         -   -   -   -  -  -  0-0    -     1   -     1
     23 MORRIS, Shanon......         1   -   1   1  1  2  0-0    -     2   -     2
     ---------- Substitutes ----------
     3  RAMIREZ, Shatarah...         -   -   -   -  2  -  0-0    -     1   1     -
     9  JONES, Cherelle.....         -   -   -   -  1  -  0-0    -     -   1     -
     18 WASHINGTON, Synister         1   -   1   1  1  -  1-1    -     2   -     2

        Totals..............         4   1   5  13 18  7  1-3   0-0   19   6     7  1/ 3:00

HOWARD
## Player                 MIN  GA Shots Saves
---------------------------------------------
00 LAMAR, Bianca.......  30:00  7    15     3
3  RAMIREZ, Shatarah...  30:00  8    14     5

Legend: Sh=shots  SOG-shots on goal  G=goals scored  A=assists  Face=faceoffs  T/O=turnovers
CT=caused turnover  SC=stick check  INT=interception  BLK=blocked pass/shot  DCH=drawn charge



                           Lacrosse Box Score (Final)
                         2005 Longwood Women's Lacrosse
           HOWARD vs Longwood University (04/12/05 at Farmville, Va.)

SCORING SUMMARY:
    Prd  Time Team     Type Goal Scorer              Assists
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.  1st 27:48 LU       EVEN Kibler, Leanne           Strain, Cahtleen
2.  1st 25:01 HOWARD   EVEN ABDULLAH, Iram           Unassisted
3.  1st 19:23 LU       EVEN Strain, Cahtleen         Slotke, Shawn
4.  1st 14:43 LU       EVEN Strain, Cahtleen         Cohen, Isa
5.  1st  9:25 LU       EVEN Dress, Sophie            Kibler, Leanne
6.  1st  7:02 HOWARD   EVEN ABDULLAH, Iram           BROWNER, Dominique
7.  1st  4:59 LU       EVEN Shipp, Jen               Unassisted
8.  1st  3:45 LU       EVEN Shafer, Ali              Unassisted
9.  2nd 28:42 LU       EVEN Shipp, Jen               Unassisted
10. 2nd 28:17 LU       EVEN Cohen, Isa               Unassisted
11. 2nd 28:05 LU       EVEN Shafer, Ali              Strain, Cahtleen
12. 2nd 27:07 LU       EVEN Kibler, Leanne           Shipp, Jen
13. 2nd 25:30 LU       EVEN Shafer, Ali              Unassisted
14. 2nd 21:20 LU       EVEN Cohen, Isa               Barry, Kathleen
15. 2nd 17:48 HOWARD   EVEN WASHINGTON, Synister     Free position shot
16. 2nd 15:36 LU       EVEN Strain, Cahtleen         Unassisted
17. 2nd 13:53 LU       EVEN Strenge, Kelly           Free position shot
18. 2nd 12:03 LU       EVEN Haines, Joyce            Shipp, Jen
19. 2nd  0:24 HOWARD   EVEN MORRIS, Shanon           Unassisted

PENALTY SUMMARY:
Prd Player               Team  Min Offense              Time
-------------------------------------------------------------
2nd MERRITT, Britany     HOWA 3:00 CONDUCT FOUL         04:59 PP
2nd Dress, Sophie        LU   3:00 CONDUCT FOUL         01:27 PP


